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Do you find the office staff cooperating/ WA F SARFCTT FRHF TR (FATS A2

Good B (46.00%) —— — =

Average 715 (7.00%)

Needs Improvement TaMog HTTGA...

Excellent 528 9d (43.007%)

W Excellent TSP (43.00%) W Good STI7T(45.00%) WM Average 75 (1.007%) g Dot I Oyoment SR
SITHE (4.00%



Do you think the teachers are helpful and cooperating/ N[ NTJ B NN T FEFHa1 TS 438 AR FIRA?

Good STT2T (20.00%)

Bverage 915 (2.00%%)

Excellent5as & (6800%) — - Needs Improvement Baos HTATEA...

B Excellent 58 % (63.003%) Good ®TT=1(30.00%) W Average G (200%) o Meeds Improvement TaMed
TS |



Your opinion about support from non teaching staff of the department/ RO NN-6f53 SO SRS ST NN VOTo

Good AT (43.00%)

Average G (4.00°)
Meeds Improvement TRMoT HTTE...

Excellent 58 arE (52.007%)

B Excellent 595 5 (52.00%) Good ®TC=1(43.00%) NN Average 575 (4.00%) o Needs Improvement ERES
HUATEA |



Your opinion about the classrooms/ (fYFF STHNE AN VOIS

~ Good BTCAT (20.00%)

werage #10 (3.00°%)
Meeds Improvement THeT ATITEA..
Excellent 78 59 (86.00%)

BN Excellent 58T (66.00%) W Good U-1(30.00%) N Average TG (3.00%) o Needs Irr?rwmvent@?lﬁﬁ
HrAanEs



Your opinion about the cleanliness and beauty of the college campus/ PTG PITFATCA] ATTRRST J73 O ST WO
O

Good BT (18.00%)

Excellent o= (80.00%) —
Average G (1.00°)

Needs Improvement Blod ATHTEA...

Needs Improvement GEras

B Excellent 55 =RE (20.00%) Good Bt (15.00%) MM Average 15 (1.00%) - e
A= (1.00%%



Your opinion about the condition of the toilets in college/ PLETCGHI LI BT VA SNE AN VOIS

—Awerage %G (15.00%)

Good BT (41.00%) Needs Improvement THoT HTITE...

\
T Excellent TISFE (24.00%)
B Excellent 557 (24.00%) Good ®TCT (41.00%) W Average 715 (15.00%) o MNeeds Improvement
TG (20.00%)



Your opinion about the cooperation from Library Staff/ ARIF SHITHE TZCINST STNF WL VoI

Good TTCAT (44.00%)

Average 15 (7.00%)

Meeds Improvement THeT ATITEA..

Excellent 5% (47.00%0) —

B Excellent BT FE (47.00%) Good STC=1 (44.00%)  WEE Average 57 (7.00%) o Needs Improvement TaMed
LIS |



Your opinion about the Library facility/ sTI2(q ST SNTE WV WO

—————Good oA (38.007%)

werage #10 (3.00°%)
Meeds Improvement THeT ATITEA..

Excellent 589 (57.00%)

B Excellent GI8FF (57.00%) 0 Good TTIA1(38.00%) MM Average TG (3.00%) o Meeds Improvement ERES
LA |



Your opinion about the organisation of class routine/ = BOTNR LTIV T=HAF AN VOIS

Good BT (35.00%)

Excellent 78 73 (80.00%) S

B Excellent 595 5 (60.00%) Good 01 (35.00%)  WEN Average 575 (3.00%) o Needs Improvement ERES
HUATEA |
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